
Exhibit Results

California Mid-State Fair
Saturday, July 30, 2022

Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art - 4-H Projects

563 - Birdhouse Contest-Junior 9 to 10

01 - 	Handmade: Painted or Natural

Holley-Faye Switzer Santa Margarita 1

Judikael Brooks San Luis Obispo 1

Kade Muniz Paso Robles 2

02 - 	Prefabricated: Painted or Embellished or Kit

Bailey Dunn Morro Bay 1

Kynsi Tolley Templeton 2

565 - Birdhouse Contest-Senior 14 to 19

01 - 	Handmade: Painted or Natural

Angelo Chechopoulos San Luis Obispo 2

02 - 	Prefabricated: Painted or Embellished or Kit

Gabriela Espinoza Cambria 1

567 - Stepping Stone Contest-Junior 9-10

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Lincoln Rodgers Paso Robles 1

Kynsi Tolley Templeton 1

Elsa Rae Sabin Paso Robles 2

03 - Fair Theme

Holley-Faye Switzer Santa Margarita 1

Kade Muniz Paso Robles 2

Charlotte Cooper Atascadero 2

570 - Poster

02 - Junior - Age 9-10 Years Old

Garrett Mcroberts Atascadero 1

Brady Turri Creston 1

Cielo Olsen San Luis Obispo 1

Elsie Loftus Paso Robles 1

Nathan Mcroberts Atascadero 2

03 - Intermediate - Age 11-13 Years Old
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art - 4-H Projects

570 - Poster

03 - Intermediate - Age 11-13 Years Old

Verona Turri Creston 2

Farm Art - Youth

550 - Garden Markers

01 - Metal

Sayler Scudder Santa Margarita 1

02 - Wood

Cielo Olsen San Luis Obispo 1

Adelaide Quaglino San Luis Obispo 1

Spencer Salgado Los Osos 1

Rory Ortez Paso Robles 1

Charlotte Cooper Atascadero 1

Angelo Chechopoulos San Luis Obispo 1

Aymie Evenson San Miguel 1

Olivia Quaglino San Luis Obispo 1

August Evenson San Miguel 2

Jacob Quaglino San Luis Obispo 2

551 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades K - 5

01 - 	Handmade: Painted or Natural

Amber Sparano Paso Robles 1

Kody Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Garrett Mcroberts Atascadero 1

Natalie Mcroberts Atascadero 1

Nathan Mcroberts Atascadero 1

Kaeden Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Keira Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Emily Robinson Paso Robles 1

Caleb Neutill San Miguel 1

02 - 	Prefabricated: Painted or Embellished or Kit

Mia Huntsberger Paso Robles 1

Austin Codding Templeton 1

Cosette De Haven Atascadero 1

Charlotte Wilson Baywood-Los Osos 1

James Dunn Morro Bay 1

Abigail Borchard Shandon 1

Reef Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 1

Magik Makarow-Sanchez Paso Robles 1

Kai Huntsberger Paso Robles 1

Aiden Foerst Morro Bay 1

Eleanor Borchard Shandon 1

Ezra Huntsberger Paso Robles 2

Spencer Salgado Los Osos 2

This software is registered to California Mid-State Fair

Exhibit Results

7/30/2022 12:54:50 PM

Page 2 of 5

ShoWorks 2020 - www.fairsoftware.com



Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art - Youth

551 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades K - 5

02 - 	Prefabricated: Painted or Embellished or Kit

552 - Birdhouse Contest Child Grades 6-12

01 - 	Handmade: Painted or Natural

Jacob Quaglino San Luis Obispo 1 Best of Show

Lexi Robinson Paso Robles 1

02 - 	Prefabricated: Painted or Embellished or Kit

Kylie Hurl Templeton 1

Cheyenne Codding Templeton 1

Madalyn Peach Paso Robles 1

Jackson Salgado Los Osos 2

Kate Nicholson Templeton 2

553 - Kites - Child Grades  K - 5

01 - Kite made with paper

Spencer Salgado Los Osos 1

02 - Hand Painted

Aymie Evenson San Miguel 1

Rory Ortez Paso Robles 1

August Evenson San Miguel 1

554 - Kites - Child Grades 6-12

01 - Kite made with paper

Jackson Salgado Los Osos 1

02 - Hand Painted

Ace Ortiz Paso Robles 1

555 - Lawn Flamingos

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Kylie Hurl Templeton 1

556 - Stepping Stones Child Grades K - 3

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Avilee Gaertner Paso Robles 1

Amber Sparano Paso Robles 1

Emmylu Gaertner Paso Robles 1
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art - Youth

556 - Stepping Stones Child Grades K - 3

01 - Uniquely Decorated

02 - Mosaic

Keira Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Kody Kilburn Paso Robles 1

Emmylu Gaertner Paso Robles 1

03 - Fair Theme

Josie Dye Atascadero 1

557 - Stepping Stones Child Grades 4 - 8

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Jackson Salgado Los Osos 1

Cheyenne Codding Templeton 1

Spencer Salgado Los Osos 1

Emily Robinson Paso Robles 2

02 - Mosaic

Madalyn Peach Paso Robles 1

Rory Ortez Paso Robles 1

Samantha Carter Atascadero 1

Lexi Robinson Paso Robles 2

Kaeden Kilburn Paso Robles 2

558 - Stepping Stones Child Grades 9-12

01 - Uniquely Decorated

Kylie Hurl Templeton 1

560 - You,ve Got Mail - Grades 6 - 12

01 - Mad Scientist - Inventor

Cheyenne Codding Templeton 1

561 - Scarecrow Contest

01 - Alice in Wonderland

Liam Shutt Templeton 1

03 - Steampunk-ed: Octopus, Elephant or Rabbit

Marilyn Shutt Templeton 1

Mollie Lange Morro Bay 2

Dylan Lange Morro Bay 2
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Exhibitor Name City Place Special Placing

Farm Art - Youth

561 - Scarecrow Contest
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